Placing
5 Cook
3 Branch
4 Jones
1 Medders
6 Avery
2 Looney

2 Jones
1 Cook

Lamb Showmanship

Pre-School-2nd grade

Georgia PK Tift
Stetson 1 Tift
Henry 1 Telfair
Levi 1 Jackson
Riley 2 Colquitt
Tripp 2 Jackson

3rd-4th Grade

Division Results

Pre/K-4
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

2 Bass

3 Lewis

1 Medders
4 Clark

5 White

2 Kendrick
1 Weaver
3 Looney

Division Results

5th-8th
1st

2nd
3rd

4th

3 Howard
4 Kendrick
5 Pate

6 Sexton

1 Norton
2 Weaver

2 Hutto
4 Taylor
3 Kendrick
5 Miller
1 Tracy

Division Results
9th-12th

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Seth 3 Telfair
Wyatt 4 Tift
Levi Medders

Tripp Looney

Wyatt Cook

Seth Jones

5th-6th Grade

Lily 5 Colquitt
Cooper 5 Colquitt
Jackson 5 Jackson
Sally 6 Colquitt
Reid 6 Coffee
7th-8th Grade

Jarrett 7 Turner
Brady 7 Worth
Reece 8 Jackson
Jackson Medders

Brady Weaver

Lily Bass

Jarrett Kendrick

9th-10th Grade

Tucker 9 Screven
Abigail 9 Turner
Kyndal 9 Tift
Bailey 9 Cook
Tanner 10 Grady
Parker 10 Worth
11th-12th Grade

Emma 11 Coffee
Allison 11 Colquitt
Haley 12 Turner
Meagan 12 Tift
Bailee 12 Harris

Tanner Norton
Parker Weaver
Emma Hutto
Tracy Bailee

2026
2001
1440
679
2413
684

1438
2036

2378
2574
685
2236
1731

2857
2503
1223

1820
2854
2011
2627
1586
2494

1724
2007
2850
2160
708



