### Lamb Showmanship

### Pre-School-2nd grade

PI	ac	ii	n	g

5 Cook	Georgia	PK	Tift	2026
3 Branch	Stetson	1	Tift	2001
4 Jones	Henry	1	Telfair	1440
1 Medders	Levi	1	Jackson	679
6 Avery	Riley	2	Colquitt	2413
2 Looney	Tripp	2	Jackson	684
	3rd-4th Grade			

2 Jones	Seth	3	Telfair	1438
1 Cook	Wyatt	4	Tift	2036

### **Division Results**

### Pre/K-4

1st	Levi Medders
2nd	Tripp Looney
3rd	Wyatt Cook
4th	Seth Jones

### 5th-6th Grade

Lily	5	Colquitt	2378
Cooper	5	Colquitt	2574
Jackson	5	Jackson	685
Sally	6	Colquitt	2236
Reid	6	Coffee	1731
	Cooper Jackson Sally	Cooper 5 Jackson 5 Sally 6	Cooper 5 Colquitt Jackson 5 Jackson Sally 6 Colquitt

# 7th-8th Grade

	7 til Otli Grade			
2 Kendrick	Jarrett	7	Turner	2857
1 Weaver	Brady	7	Worth	2503
3 Looney	Reece	8	Jackson	1223

### **Division Results**

## 5th-8th

1st	Jackson Medders
2nd	<b>Brady Weaver</b>
3rd	Lily Bass
4th	Jarrett Kendrick

### 9th-10th Grade

3 Howard	Tucker	9	Screven	1820
4 Kendrick	Abigail	9	Turner	2854
5 Pate	Kyndal	9	Tift	2011
6 Sexton	Bailey	9	Cook	2627
1 Norton	Tanner	10	Grady	1586
2 Weaver	Parker	10	Worth	2494

### 11th-12th Grade

2 Hutto	Emma	11	Coffee	1724
4 Taylor	Allison	11	Colquitt	2007
3 Kendrick	Haley	12	Turner	2850
5 Miller	Meagan	12	Tift	2160
1 Tracy	Bailee	12	Harris	708

### **Division Results**

•	t	r	1-	1	2	t	r

1ST	ranner Norton
2nd	Parker Weaver
3rd	Emma Hutto
4th	Tracy Bailee